24/04/2016

PROFESSIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CLUB OF TASMANIA INC.

Race Report

Finish Member Name

Place
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#
962
527
798
964

38
647
388
583
660
957
657
449
772
952
702
176
731
779
116

8
795
764
639
136

14
31
458
692
961
522
797
704
785
758
709
541
194
435
658
926
829
401
950
641
536

Ewen Troughton
Rebecca O'Garey
Evan Brett

Kate Hawley
Mark Saint-John
Thomas Murton
Wayne Wiseman
Bryan Tuit
Louise Morse
Sally Haynes
Anna Murton
Ben Hoare
Thomas Wilson
Malcom Wells
Russell Horton
Andrew Rolls
Symone Denby
Kelly Baxter
Micheal Bates
Michael Ward
Ken Troughton
Jason Fehlberg
Ann Horton
Aaron Robertson
Peter Elphinstone
Steve McKeown
Judy Ray

Patrick McMahon
Patrick McMullen
Aileen Powell
John Badcock
Tobin Mason
Andrew Bates
Dallas Van Rooyen
Jessica Stott
Sven Mason
Troy Atkins
Gerard Lowry
David Murton
Kelli Hooper
Richard Lawson
Craig Denby
Debbie Riley
Josh Febey
Sarah Hiller

Sunday, 24 April 2016

8000 metre

Age

52

63

Race 7 - Wrights Mechanical - Wynyard

Handicap Race

0:16:20
0:14:15
0:17:40
0:08:10
0:17:00
0:21:45
0:12:15
0:21:05
0:02:45
0:14:15
0:09:30
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:10:55
0:12:15
0:19:45
0:10:10
0:09:30
0:15:00
0:17:00
0:08:10
0:19:45
0:09:30
0:17:00
0:13:35
0:10:55
0:14:15
0:11:35
0:13:35
0:04:45
0:12:55
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:09:30
0:09:30
0:20:25
0:17:40
0:08:10
0:06:50
0:10:55
0:14:15
0:09:30
0:13:35
0:06:05

time

0:48:45
0:48:55
0:48:58
0:49:23
0:49:29
0:49:31
0:49:47
0:49:53
0:49:54
0:49:58
0:50:02
0:50:06
0:50:12
0:50:16
0:50:19
0:50:24
0:50:29
0:50:29
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:53
0:50:54
0:50:58
0:51:02
0:51:04
0:51:09
0:51:11
0:51:17
0:51:20
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:28
0:51:31
0:51:56
0:51:58
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:52:09
0:52:15
0:52:18
0:52:21
0:52:27
0:52:30

Actual
time
0:32:25
0:34:40
0:31:18
0:41:13
0:32:29
0:27:46
0:37:32
0:28:48
0:47:09
0:35:43
0:40:32
0:29:41
0:29:47
0:39:21
0:38:04
0:30:39
0:40:19
0:40:59
0:35:31
0:33:32
0:42:43
0:31:09
0:41:28
0:34:02
0:37:29
0:40:14
0:36:56
0:39:42
0:37:45
0:46:35
0:38:26
0:35:06
0:35:07
0:35:08
0:42:01
0:42:26
0:31:33
0:34:27
0:43:58
0:45:19
0:41:20
0:38:03
0:42:51
0:38:52
0:46:25

Km
rate

0:04:03
0:04:20
0:03:55
0:05:09
0:04:04
0:03:28
0:04:42
0:03:36
0:05:54
0:04:28
0:05:04
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:04:55
0:04:46
0:03:50
0:05:02
0:05:07
0:04:26
0:04:12
0:05:20
0:03:54
0:05:11
0:04:15
0:04:41
0:05:02
0:04:37
0:04:58
0:04:43
0:05:49
0:04:48
0:04:23
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:05:15
0:05:18
0:03:57
0:04:18
0:05:30
0:05:40
0:05:10
0:04:45
0:05:21
0:04:52
0:05:48

Lost
By
0:00:00
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:38
0:00:44
0:00:46
0:01:02
0:01:08
0:01:09
0:01:13
0:01:17
0:01:21
0:01:27
0:01:31
0:01:34
0:01:39
0:01:44
0:01:44
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:13
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:24
0:02:26
0:02:32
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:02:36
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:46
0:03:11
0:03:13
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:30
0:03:33
0:03:36
0:03:42
0:03:45

Consistency
Week Year
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38
24
23
24
31
40
18
25
39
29
17
28
23
19
39
19
29
36
26
43
37
16
35
17
27
18
44
22
17
43
19
22
18
24

7
28

4
28
28

7

6
15

9
23
16




Finish Member

Place #
46 9
47 189
48 494
49 105
50 122
51 830
52 711
53 763
54 901
55 498
56 93
57 330
58 68
59 303
60 97
61 16
62 956
63 294
64 140
65 930
66 124
67 611
68 719
69 463
70 514
71 299
72 552
73 800
74 177
75 332
76 92
77 3
78 246
80 774
80 132

Name

Andrew Hay
Raymond Spinks
Katrina Grandfield
David Sweetman
Ken Williams
Joshua Williams
Lorraine Shepheard
Gavin Blyth

Chris Purton

John Castledine
Allan Bakes

Lyn Saint-John
David Wright
Christine Wright
Garry Heazlewood
Dale Lancaster
Maddi Baxter
Sally Atkinson
Rodney Viney
Brett Riley
Richard Fedosejevs
Nick Young

Greg McFarlane
John Purton
Karina Mason
Sammy Smyth
Andrew Plapp
Rydge Cooper
Eric Hughes
Andrew Aichberger
Rick Ferguson
Barry Ling

John Lucas

Ron Harris

Darren Brown

Sunday, 24 April 2016

Age

Handicap Race

0:15:00
0:07:30
0:06:50
0:11:35
0:08:10
0:20:25
0:08:50
0:10:55
0:09:30
0:10:10
0:08:10
0:14:15
0:06:50
0:08:10
0:06:05
0:02:45
0:06:50
0:08:10
0:08:10
0:05:25
0:15:00
0:13:35
0:07:30
0:02:00
0:06:05
0:04:05
0:04:05
0:17:40
0:01:20
0:14:15
0:08:10
0:06:50
0:00:00
0:04:05
0:20:25

time

0:52:35
0:52:38
0:52:42
0:52:43
0:53:02
0:53:06
0:53:16
0:53:24
0:53:28
0:53:47
0:54:13
0:54:23
0:54:28
0:54:28
0:54:39
0:54:44
0:55:28
0:55:55
0:56:05
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:27
0:57:11
0:57:51
0:57:52
0:58:03
0:59:19
1:00:14
1:00:35
1.02:52
1.02:56
1:03:38
1:18:56
0:00:00
0:00:00

Actual
time
0:37:35
0:45:08
0:45:52
0:41:08
0:44:52
0:32:41
0:44:26
0:42:29
0:43:58
0:43:37
0:46:03
0:40:08
0:47:38
0:46:18
0:48:34
0:51:59
0:48:38
0:47:45
0:47:55
0:50:49
0:41:15
0:42:52
0:49:41
0:55:51
0:51:47
0:53:58
0:55:14
0:42:34
0:59:15
0:48:37
0:54:46
0:56:48
1:18:56
0:00:00
0:00:00

Km
rate

0:04:42
0:05:38
0:05:44
0:05:09
0:05:37
0:04:05
0:05:33
0:05:19
0:05:30
0:05:27
0:05:45
0:05:01
0:05:57
0:05:47
0:06:04
0:06:30
0:06:05
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:21
0:05:09
0:05:22
0:06:13
0:06:59
0:06:28
0:06:45
0:06:54
0:05:19
0:07:24
0:06:05
0:06:51
0:07:06
0:09:52
0:00:00
0:00:00

Lost Consistency
By Week Year

0:03:50 3 21
0:03:53 3 18

0:03:57 3 20
0:03:58 3 18
0:04:17 3 16
0:04:21 3 5
0:04:31 3 4
0:04:39 3 17
0:04:43 3 9
0:05:02 3 17
0:05:28 3 19
0:05:38 3 8
0:05:43 3 5
0:05:43 3 4
0:05:54 3 19
0:05:59 2 17
0:06:43 2 21
0:07:10 2 2
0:07:20 2 16
0:07:29 2 9
0:07:30 2 3
0:07:42 2 11
0:08:26 2 11
0:09:06 2 17
0:09:07 2 16
0:09:18 2 22
0:10:34 2 17
0:11:29 2 2
0:11:50 2 32
0:14:07 2 3
0:14:11 2 3
0:14:53 2 19
0:30:11 2 6
0:00:00 0 9
0:00:00 0 10
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